PAYSLIP

Dr ENALA MWASE

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOYEE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
001283 315591/11/1 809292290 1000679274 13041423110128
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
75.75 1988-12-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: PARACLINICAL STUDIES OCCUPATION : ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
46,110.00 [/ ACS02
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001A Basic Pay 46,110.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 14,686.70 0.00 | Basic Income 138,330.00
017A Hse Allow Academic 9,222.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 461.10 0.00 | Other Income - Non-Taxable 9,222.00
NAPSA Employee 1,708.20 0.00

Total Earnings: 55,332.00

Tota Deductions: 16,856.00

Net Pay: 38,476.00

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
55,332.00
14,686.70
461.10
1,708.20

YTD
138,330.00
44,060.10
922.20
3,416.40




